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Units 
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Dollar 

Volume 

(Millions)

Active 

Listings

New 

Listings

CENTRAL OKANAGAN
297 $238.9 2,645 1,188

-29.5% -31.0% 41.4% 28.0%

NORTH OKANAGAN
91 $62.9 808 299

-30.5% -29.9% 27.0% 0.7%

SHUSWAP / REVELSTOKE
64 $46.5 529 239

-17.9% -10.7% 43.8% 50.3%

SOUTH OKANAGAN
114 $67.6 1,266 415

-23.5% -30.0% 56.1% 30.9%

SOUTH PEACE RIVER AREA
23 $6.8 199 42

-11.5% -4.2% -7.0% -31.1%

KAMLOOPS AND DISTRICT
174 $98.6 1,063 455

-24.7% -26.1% 25.4% 15.2%

KOOTENAY
214 $115.7 1,220 448

-1.4% 10.1% 19.8% 9.5%

TOTAL ASSOCIATION
977 $637.0 7,730 3,086

-22.0% -23.3% 34.1% 20.3%
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CONDO/
APARTMENT

TOWN-
HOUSE

SINGLE
FAMILY

27

-22.9%

$388,500

0.2%

61

-35.8%

156

23.8%

93

-25.6%

$658,300

7.0%

56

-12.3%

669

27.7%

27
0.0%

$535,100

3.7%

31

-39.0%

91

9.6%
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